VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Pete Lovely Memorial Award - Race 8/23/2015 02:40 PM .
Race started at 14:59:42
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:13.869 +0.267 15:04:44.186
(75) Collin Jackson 5 1:13.886 +0.284 15:05:58.072
1 1:13.233 +5.775 15:00:58.979 6 1:14.173 +0.571 15:07:12.245
2 1:08.699 +1.241 15:02:07.678 7 1:14.150 +0.548 15:08:26.395
3 1:08.326 +0.868 15:03:16.004 8 1:13.947 +0.345 15:09:40.342
4 1:08.053 +0.595 15:04:24.057 9 1:13.708 +0.106 15:10:54.050
5 1:07.550 +0.092 15:05:31.607 10 1:13.602 15:12:07.652
6 1:07.458 15:06:39.065 11 1:13.946 +0.344 15:13:21.598
7 1:08.168 +0.710 15:07:47.233 12 1:13.767 +0.165 15:14:35.365
8 1:08.032 +0.574 15:08:55.265 13 1:14.009 +0.407 15:15:49.374
9 1:08.537 +1.079 15:10:03.802 14 1:13.678 +0.076 15:17:03.052
10 1:08.723 +1.265 15:11:12.525 15 1:13.721 +0.119 15:18:16.773
11 1:08.821 +1.363 15:12:21.346 16 1:14.582 +0.980 15:19:31.355
12 1:08.518 +1.060 15:13:29.864
13 1:08.271 +0.813 15:14:38.135 (18) Ray Stec
14 1:11.603 +4.145 15:15:49.738 1 1:17.285 +4.062 15:01:03.953
15 1:09.732 +2.274 15:16:59.470 2 1:14.633 +1.410 15:02:18.586
16 1:08.882 +1.424 15:18:08.352 3 1:13.223 15:03:31.809
17 1:09.220 +1.762 15:19:17.572 4 1:13.252 +0.029 15:04:45.061
5 1:13.262 +0.039 15:05:58.323
(6) Hamish Somerville 6 1:14.317 +1.094 15:07:12.640
1 1:13.833 +4.505 15:00:59.339 7 1:13.909 +0.686 15:08:26.549
2 1:09.709 +0.381 15:02:09.048 8 1:14.139 +0.916 15:09:40.688
3 1:10.013 +0.685 15:03:19.061 9 1:13.655 +0.432 15:10:54.343
4 1:09.328 15:04:28.389 10 1:13.610 +0.387 15:12:07.953
5 1:10.066 +0.738 15:05:38.455 11 1:13.995 +0.772 15:13:21.948
6 1:09.873 +0.545 15:06:48.328 12 1:13.862 +0.639 15:14:35.810
7 1:10.531 +1.203 15:07:58.859 13 1:13.946 +0.723 15:15:49.756
8 1:11.898 +2.570 15:09:10.757 14 1:13.859 +0.636 15:17:03.615
9 1:10.397 +1.069 15:10:21.154 15 1:13.674 +0.451 15:18:17.289
10 1:09.964 +0.636 15:11:31.118 16 1:14.520 +1.297 15:19:31.809
11 1:14.939 +5.611 15:12:46.057
12 1:10.384 +1.056 15:13:56.441 (55) Frank Winterlik
13 1:09.831 +0.503 15:15:06.272 1 1:19.012 +5.973 15:01:05.874
14 1:10.629 +1.301 15:16:16.901 2 1:13.946 +0.907 15:02:19.820
15 1:10.345 +1.017 15:17:27.246 3 1:13.249 +0.210 15:03:33.069
16 1:10.509 +1.181 15:18:37.755 4 1:14.191 +1.152 15:04:47.260
17 1:09.619 +0.291 15:19:47.374 5 1:13.729 +0.690 15:06:00.989
6 1:13.355 +0.316 15:07:14.344
(13) Tony Carruthers 7 1:13.039 15:08:27.383
1 1:16.881 +4.370 15:01:02.856 8 1:14.373 +1.334 15:09:41.756
2 1:15.190 +2.679 15:02:18.046 9 1:14.060 +1.021 15:10:55.816
3 1:12.511 15:03:30.557 10 1:13.614 +0.575 15:12:09.430
4 1:13.169 +0.658 15:04:43.726 11 1:13.505 +0.466 15:13:22.935
5 1:13.666 +1.155 15:05:57.392 12 1:13.492 +0.453 15:14:36.427
6 1:14.561 +2.050 15:07:11.953 13 1:16.244 +3.205 15:15:52.671
7 1:13.676 +1.165 15:08:25.629 14 1:13.884 +0.845 15:17:06.555
8 1:14.401 +1.890 15:09:40.030 15 1:14.450 +1.411 15:18:21.005
9 1:13.608 +1.097 15:10:53.638 16 1:13.554 +0.515 15:19:34.559
10 1:13.849 +1.338 15:12:07.487
11 1:13.738 +1.227 15:13:21.225 (3) Marty Knoll
12 1:13.792 +1.281 15:14:35.017 1 1:16.425 +5.950 15:01:03.248
13 1:14.014 +1.503 15:15:49.031 2 1:13.643 +3.168 15:02:16.891
14 1:13.588 +1.077 15:17:02.619 3 1:10.475 15:03:27.366
15 1:13.909 +1.398 15:18:16.528 4 1:10.879 +0.404 15:04:38.245
16 1:14.537 +2.026 15:19:31.065 5 1:11.900 +1.425 15:05:50.145
6 1:13.159 +2.684 15:07:03.304
(95) Phil Roney 7 1:10.876 +0.401 15:08:14.180
1 1:16.186 +2.584 15:01:02.300 8 1:12.148 +1.673 15:09:26.328
2 1:14.215 +0.613 15:02:16.515
3 1:13.802 +0.200 15:03:30.317
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 8/23/2015 3:20:55 PM



